ATTACHMENT B

Statement of Final Quantities
Contract Items, Extra Work and Deductions

S.B. Project: 420195

Extension of Hummel Drive From Hobbs Lane to Mooncrest Lane in Orcutt

Contractor: Union Asphalt, Inc.

Contract Items:

Extra Work-CCO 1 & 2:
Adjustment of Compensation:
Subtotal:

Deductions:

Total Payment to Contractor:

O Accepted as Full Payment:

$ 415,481.32
82,900.69
0.00
$498,382.01

0.00
$498,382.01

By: Date:
Contractor

O Accepted as full payment with the following exceptions:

By: Date:
Contractor

Prepared By: Date:
Office Engineer

Submitted By: Date:
Resident Engineer

Approval Recommended: Date:
Civil Engineer Manager

Approval Recommended: Date:
Director of Public Works

Approved: Date:

Chairman of the Board of Supervisors




